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(2) Trophée Formule Ford Kent-Zetec Circuit de Ledenon (3.2 km)

Essais Qualificatifs
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1 Zetec 1 DOUSSE Arnaud FRA Van Diemen RF02Z 1800 2002 7 - - 129.6 10

2 Zetec 2 BELOOU Nicolas FRA Van Diemen RF02Z 1800 2002 9 2.477 2.477 126.0 12

3 K pre93 1 LAISSAC Adrien FRA Van Diemen RF90 1600 1992 12 3.362 0.885 124.8 13

4 K pre93 2 DELAET Milan BEL Van Diemen RF91 1600 1991 11 3.581 0.219 124.5 14

5 K pre93 3 GENECAND Gislain SUI Van Diemen RF92 1600 1992 11 4.188 0.607 123.7 14

6 K pre93 4 METAYER Pascal FRA Van Diemen 1990 1600 1990 12 4.511 0.323 123.3 12

7 K pre93 5 SIMON Alain FRA Van Diemen RF91 1600 1991 13 5.268 0.757 122.3 14

8 K GHI 1 FAGGIONATO Marc MCO Van Diemen RF81 1600 1981 10 5.338 0.070 122.2 14

9 K pre90 1 BARROIS Didier FRA Van Diemen RF88 1600 1988 11 6.272 0.934 121.0 11

10 K pre93 6 MICHEL Xavier FRA Van Diemen RF90 1600 1990 11 6.751 0.479 120.4 14

11 K pre90 2 KOZYREFF Michel FRA Reynard 88FF 1600 1988 13 6.981 0.230 120.1 14

12 K pre93 7 TOMSEN Georges BEL Van Diemen RF90 1600 1990 12 7.131 0.150 119.9 14

13 K pre93 8 BELOOU Philippe FRA Van Diemen RF90 1600 1990 10 7.742 0.611 119.2 15

14 Zetec 3 WALTER Martin SUI Mygale SJ01 1800 2001 14 7.759 0.017 119.2 14

15 K GHI 2 CIBIEN Béatrice SUI Van Diemen RF80 1600 1980 8 8.192 0.433 118.6 9

16 K pre93 9 MISSISTRANO Vincent FRA Van Diemen RF91 1600 1991 9 8.344 0.152 118.4 13

17 Zetec 4 RAUSCH Patrick FRA Mygale SJ03 1800 2003 13 8.905 0.561 117.8 14

18 K pre93 10 METAYER Jérôme FRA Van Diemen RF90 1600 1990 2 8.992 0.087 117.6 2

19 K GHI 3 HERAULT Jean-Philippe FRA Van Diemen FA73 1600 1973 13 9.128 0.136 117.5 14

20 K pre90 3 WEISS Patrick FRA Swift SF88 1600 1988 11 9.452 0.324 117.1 14

21 Zetec 5 DAILLOUX Frédéric FRA Van Diemen RF02Z 1800 2000 8 10.392 0.940 116.0 11

22 K GHI 4 JANIN Daniel FRA Ray 81F 1600 1981 11 11.122 0.730 115.1 12

23 K GHI 5 DUPONT Michel BEL Dulon LD4B 1600 1968 10 11.299 0.177 114.9 11

24 K pre93 11 SAUZEDDE Patrick FRA Van Diemen RF91 1600 1991 10 11.729 0.430 114.4 13

25 Zetec 6 HEUDICOURT Eric FRA Mygale SJ03 1800 2003 3 16.680 4.951 109.1 8

26 Zetec 7 CHAPUIS Franck FRA Van Diemen RF93Z 1800 1993 8 20.774 4.094 105.0 9

27 Zetec 8 ROBBEZ Lucas FRA Van Diemen RF01Z 1800 2001 0 - - - 2
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